
Régionale Bois des Nonnes et de Fauquez
Virginal 1.8.2021

Altaïr C.O.

Céline BAILLY
Individual (BE)
Circuit : D:Rouge
Distance : 3300m
Temps : 1:05:10 (19'45"/km)

3/8 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Monique DEFFENSE 0:49:54
2. Julie FOURNIER 0:56:58

1. 206 00:08:18 74m 112'10"/km
2. 218 00:02:31 00:10:49 152m 16'33"/km
3. 187 00:02:05 00:12:54 143m 14'34"/km
4. 204 00:01:23 00:14:17 116m 11'56"/km
5. 181 00:01:53 00:16:10 159m 11'51"/km
6. 190 00:03:06 00:19:16 166m 18'40"/km
7. 200 00:09:27 00:28:43 122m 77'28"/km
8. 177 00:00:57 00:29:40 122m 7'47"/km
9. 175 00:03:25 00:33:05 236m 14'29"/km

10. 201 00:02:54 00:35:59 143m 20'17"/km
11. 180 00:05:18 00:41:17 250m 21'12"/km
12. 182 00:03:32 00:44:49 197m 17'56"/km
13. 195 00:02:33 00:47:22 174m 14'39"/km
14. 174 00:02:00 00:49:22 105m 19'03"/km
15. 217 00:04:46 00:54:08 474m 10'03"/km
16. 172 00:01:56 00:56:04 224m 8'38"/km
17. 183 00:01:34 00:57:38 111m 14'07"/km
18. 197 00:04:04 01:01:42 182m 22'21"/km
19. 173 00:02:43 01:04:25 125m 21'44"/km
20. 999 00:00:45 01:05:10 98m 7'39"/km
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